£500 Tax-Free Cash

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

2 Stephen Crewe 62 Curtis Brown 114 Stephen Crewe
3 Lily Madden 63 Claire Corcoran 115 Stephen Crewe
4 Adam Hand 64 Claire Corcoran 116 Adam Hand

6 Lynne Calland 65 Lee Ball 117 Martin Cronin
8 Lindsay Peters 66 Stephen Crewe 119 Amy Kelly

11 Adam Hand 67 Sheryl Doyle 125 Curtis Brown
16 Martin Cronin 68 Martin Cronin 126 Martin Cronin
18 Callum Perratt 70 Martin Cronin 128 Russell Kimble
19 Rachael White 71 Curtis Brown 131 Stephen Crewe
23 Stephen Crewe 72 Martin Cronin 134 Damon Torrance
24 Stephen Crewe 74 Konner Dean-ahmed 135 Helen Brown
25 Lucie Corns 77 Martin Cronin 136 Stephen Crewe
26 Damon Torrance 79 Helen Brown 137 Stephanie Melia
28 Martin Cronin 81 Ben Moore 138 Damon Torrance
33 Martin Cronin 82 Martin Cronin 141 Ashley Baker
34 Curtis Brown 83 Phillip Parkinson 143 Martin Cronin
36 Martin Cronin 86 Helen Brown 144 Hannah Gregory
37 Martin Cronin 88 Martin Cronin 146 Philip Walsh
38 Russell Kimble 89 Martin Cronin 148 Martin Cronin
39 Carl Ritson 90 Brian Melia 151 Damon Torrance
42 Phillip Parkinson 92 Stacey Holbrook 152 Martin Cronin
44 Russell Kimble 95 Roy Thomas 154 Stephen Crewe
a7 Callum Perratt 97 Russell Kimble 155 Stephen Crewe
48 Ryan Quirk 98 Callum Perratt 156 Kyle Hills

49 Curtis Brown 99 Ben Moore 157 Stephen Crewe
50 Martin Cronin 100 Kyle Hills 158 Martin Cronin
51 Martin Cronin 102 Lynne Calland 159 Gary Shepherd
53 Stephen Crewe 103 Scott Breen 160 Steven Hewitson
54 Martin Cronin 104 Emily Gosling 161 Scott Breen
57 Helen Brown 108 Martin Cronin 162 Martin Cronin
59 Ryan Quirk 111 Martin Cronin 163 Ashley Baker
61 Hannah Gregory 112 Adam Hand 164 Lucie Corns
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£500 Tax-Free Cash

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

165 Martin Cronin 225 Claire Corcoran 291 Philip Walsh
169 Martin Cronin 226 Carl Ritson 292 Martin Cronin
173 Emily Gosling 228 Carl Ritson 293 Keeley Smith
174 Konner Dean-ahmed 229 Philip Walsh 295 Keeley Smith
178 Toni Clintworth 231 Steven Hewitson 296 Konner Dean-ahmed
179 Daniel Mitchell 232 Kyle Hills 297 Helen Brown
181 Phillip Parkinson 236 Helen Brown 299 Martin Cronin
183 Martin Cronin 237 Scott Breen 300 Stephen Crewe
184 David Wilkinson 238 Kevin Finnegan 301 Lee Lydon
185 Scott Breen 245 Carolyn Begley 302 Stephanie Melia
186 Helen Brown 248 Martin Cronin 306 Carl Ritson
187 Katie Mackie 249 Martin Cronin 309 Stephen Crewe
189 Carolyn Begley 252 Scott Breen 311 Lee Lydon
190 Rachael White 254 Julie Lydon 312 Keeley Smith
194 Hannah Gregory 255 Martin Cronin 317 Curtis Brown
195 David Wilkinson 257 Martin Cronin 318 Martin Cronin
198 Steven Hewitson 260 Sheryl Doyle 322 Stephen Crewe
199 Martin Cronin 261 Nathan Longburn 323 Helen Brown
200 Carl Ritson 262 Lee Lydon 326 Martin Cronin
201 Carolyn Begley 263 Martin Cronin 328 Martin Cronin
202 Stephen Crewe 265 Stephen Crewe 330 Julie Lydon
203 Sheryl Doyle 266 Ashley Baker 331 Stacey Holbrook
204 Martin Cronin 270 Thomas Wall 332 Keeley Smith
206 Scott Breen 274 Rachael White 336 Helen Brown
208 Katie Mackie 275 Hannah Gregory 337 Martin Cronin
210 Helen Brown 276 Martin Cronin 339 Martin Cronin
212 Keeley Smith 277 Thomas Wall 340 Phillip Parkinson
214 Ryan Quirk 282 Carl Ritson 342 Lee Lydon
216 Stephen Crewe 283 Stephen Crewe 343 Ryan Quirk
219 Russell Kimble 285 Thomas Wall 345 Phillip Parkinson
220 Stephen Crewe 287 Stephen Crewe 346 Phillip Parkinson
224 Lucie Corns 288 Helen Brown 347 Claire Corcoran
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349
351
358
359
361
364
365
366
369
370
371
373
375
376
381
382
385
386
387
388
389
391
393
394
395
398
399
400
403
404
405
406

Carolyn Begley
Martin Cronin
Roy Thomas
Adam Hand

Julie Lydon
Ben Moore
Nathan Longburn
Helen Brown

Stephen Crewe

Stephen Crewe
Lynne Calland

Phillip Parkinson

Kevin Finnegan

Stephen Crewe
Helen Brown
Martin Cronin

Stephen Crewe

Stephen Crewe
Ashley Baker

Stephen Crewe
Helen Brown
Philip Walsh

Stephen Crewe
Martin Cronin
Lucie Corns
Ashley Baker

Carl Ritson
Martin Cronin
Adam Hand
Carl Ritson
Martin Cronin

Stacey Holbrook

407
408
409
410
414
415
421
422
427
430
431
432
433
434
437
439
440
a1
443
445
446
447
450
451
453
455
459
460
463
464
466
468

Martin Cronin
Thomas Wall
Ashley Baker
Claire Corcoran
Morgan Brown
Stacey Holbrook
Kyle Hills
Martin Cronin
Sheryl Doyle
Rachael White
Nathan Longburn
Morgan Brown
Kyle Hills
Carl Ritson
Lee Lydon
Hannah Gregory
Russell Kimble
Martin Cronin
Martin Cronin
Helen Brown
Lee Ritson
Konner Dean-ahmed
Linda Chialton
Sam Henderson
Curtis Brown
Stacey Holbrook
Helen Brown
Nathan Longburn
Stephen Crewe
Helen Brown
Stephen Crewe

Phillip Parkinson

470
472
473
474
479
480
482
485
486
488
490
491
492
493
502
505
507
508
509
510
511
515
516
521
524
525
527
528
530
531
532
533

Phillip Parkinson
Carolyn Begley
Martin Cronin
Stephen Crewe
Scott Breen
Adam Hand
Phillip Parkinson
Curtis Brown
Martin Cronin
Phillip Parkinson
Julie Lydon
Helen Brown
Phillip Parkinson
Kevin Finnegan
Damon Torrance
Lee Ball
Daniel Mitchell
Helen Brown
Damon Torrance
Damon Torrance
Thomas Wall
Stephen Crewe
Jessica Moore
Julie Lydon
Phillip Parkinson
Morgan Brown
Russell Kimble
Helen Brown
Keeley Smith
Martin Cronin
Stephen Crewe

Konner Dean-ahmed

*Correct answer:

Great British Pound.
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

534 Lynne Calland 602 Martin Cronin 659 Ryan Quirk
538 Keeley Smith 603 Stephen Crewe 661 Martin Cronin
540 Martin Cronin 605 Martin Cronin 662 Brian Melia
541 Martin Cronin 606 Helen Brown 663 Carl Ritson
542 Helen Brown 607 Stephen Crewe 664 Rachael White
543 Martin Cronin 608 Kevin Finnegan 665 Helen Brown
544 Helen Brown 609 Stephen Crewe 669 Carl Ritson
546 Curtis Brown 610 Lee Lydon 670 Adam Hand
550 Lee Ball 611 Martin Cronin 673 Russell Kimble
555 Gary Shepherd 615 Roy Thomas 674 Stacey Holbrook
556 Scott Breen 616 Stephen Crewe 677 Nathan Longburn
558 Ashley Baker 618 Callum Perratt 678 Ryan Quirk
560 Thomas Wall 619 Lucie Corns 679 Martin Cronin
562 Philip Walsh 620 Stephen Crewe 680 Martin Cronin
563 Ashley Baker 621 Kyle Hills 681 Lee Ball
565 Martin Cronin 623 Russell Kimble 682 Phillip Parkinson
567 Martin Cronin 624 Liam Coyle 684 Stephen Crewe
568 Phillip Parkinson 626 Katie Mackie 685 Lynne Calland
569 Daniel Mitchell 629 Linda Chialton 686 Martin Cronin
570 Martin Cronin 631 Martin Cronin 687 Lee Ball
572 Stephen Crewe 635 Thomas Wall 689 Stephen Crewe
575 Stephen Crewe 637 Helen Brown 691 Helen Brown
576 Martin Cronin 641 Helen Brown 692 Phillip Parkinson
577 Lee Ball 642 Martin Cronin 693 Kyle Hills
581 Callum Perratt 643 Helen Brown 694 Lee Lydon
582 Stephen Crewe 644 Stacey Holbrook 695 Carolyn Begley
590 Stephen Crewe 645 Helen Brown 696 Lucie Corns
501 Lee Ball 647 Josh Burke 697 Stephen Crewe
596 Stephen Crewe 650 Phillip Parkinson 699 Stephen Crewe
597 Stephen Crewe 652 Stephen Crewe 701 Carl Ritson
600 Lucie Corns 653 Kevin Finnegan 702 Stephen Crewe
601 Sam Henderson 657 Stephen Crewe 703 Ashley Baker
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706
709
716
718
719
721
722
723
726
727
728
730
732
735
737
738
740
742
745
748
752
754
755
757
760
763
764
766
767
768
769
772

Keeley Smith
Lindsay Peters
Helen Brown
Martin Cronin
John Moore
Stephen Crewe
Amy Kelly
Stephanie Melia
Philip Walsh
Morgan Brown
Martin Cronin
Stephen Crewe
Libby Melling
Stephen Crewe
Stephanie Melia
Lily Madden
Stephen Crewe
Martin Cronin
Adam Hand
Carl Ritson
Kyle Hills
Helen Brown
Thomas Wall
Stacey Holbrook
Kyle Hills
Martin Cronin
Stephen Crewe
Martin Cronin
Lee Ball
Damon Torrance
Martin Cronin

Martin Cronin

774
775
776
780
783
784
788
790
791
794
795
797
801
802
803
804
811
812
813
814
815
816
818
819
822
824
826
830
832
837
840
845

Ticket No. Name

Stephen Crewe
Stephen Crewe
Scott Breen
Stephen Crewe
Martin Cronin
Helen Brown
Martin Cronin
Stephen Crewe
Helen Brown
Brian Melia
Scott Breen
Martin Cronin
Russell Kimble
Emily Gosling
Ashley Baker
Lee Lydon
Lee Lydon
Helen Brown
Katie Mackie
Thomas Wall
Julie Lydon
Stephen Crewe
Carl Ritson
Carl Ritson
Lucie Corns
Daniel Mitchell
Stacey Holbrook
Phillip Parkinson
Stephen Crewe
Helen Brown
Martin Cronin

Stephen Crewe

847
849
855
859
860
866
868
869
870
871
872
874
875
881
882
884
885
886
888
890
891
892
898
902
903
905
908
909
911
912
913
917

£500 Tax-Free Cash

Ticket No. Name

Curtis Brown
Helen Brown
Martin Cronin
Lindsay Peters
Martin Cronin
Wayne Grant
Martin Cronin
Martin Cronin
Morgan Brown
Roy Thomas
Carolyn Begley
Lee Ball
Stephen Crewe
Stephen Crewe
Carl Ritson
Martin Cronin
Stephen Crewe
Stephen Crewe
Philip Walsh
Martin Cronin
Michelle Brown
Martin Cronin
Sam Henderson
Martin Cronin
Keeley Smith
Adam Hand
Lee Lydon
Stephen Crewe
Damon Torrance
Martin Cronin
Martin Cronin

Stephen Crewe

*Correct answer:

Great British Pound.

Draw: January 12, 2026 9:00 pm
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£500 Tax-Free Cash

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

919 Helen Brown 975 Ryan Quirk
921 Ryan Quirk 976 Julie Lydon
926 Phillip Parkinson 977 Carl Ritson
927 Martin Cronin 978 Thomas Wall
928 Ryan Quirk 979 Barrie Wall
930 Sam Henderson 980 Martin Cronin
932 Konner Dean-ahmed 981 Brian Melia
933 Daniel Mitchell 982 Stephen Crewe
936 Stephen Crewe 983 Lucie Corns
938 Stephen Crewe 989 Ryan Quirk
939 Stephen Crewe 990 Konner Dean-ahmed
941 Martin Cronin 991 Martin Cronin
942 Helen Brown 992 Danielle Brown
944 Phillip Parkinson 995 Helen Brown
945 Helen Brown 996 Katie Mackie
946 Lucie Corns 998 Stephanie Melia
948 Lily Madden 999 Stephen Crewe
949 Brian Melia 1000 Keeley Smith
951 Damon Torrance

952 Sam Henderson

953 Lee Ball

956 Martin Cronin

957 Martin Cronin

958 Martin Cronin

961 Martin Cronin

962 Martin Cronin

964 Sheryl Doyle

966 Stephen Crewe

967 Hayley Miles

968 Stacey Holbrook

969 Roy Thomas

970 Kyle Hills
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